Onondaga Lake Park Thursday Night Fun Run

It was a nice evening. The temperature was 75 degrees, and the relative humidity was 85% with a 3 mph WSW

wind.

400 Meters
Name

none

2 Miles

Name

Yuzhe Tang
Jack Moran
Cheryl Piraino
3 Miles

Name

Dan Kanaly

5K

Name

Alex Neis

Sid Gaelladurat
Messiah Smart
Richard Bower

Logan Patane

8K

Name

Warren Staver
Dan Hillman
Paul Cianfrocca
Jim Cox

John Schaefer

Moe Colosi

Time

Time

18:05
20:47
23:34

Time
42:25

Time

23:35
25:23
25:45
30:34
32:50

Time
36:00
36:19
37:12
45:13
49:29
49:33

Age

Age

13
34

Age
75

Age
13
28
27
51
14

Age
27
26
59
62
51
70

August 17, 2023

39



