Onondaga Lake Park Thursday Night Fun Run August 17, 2023

It was a nice evening. The temperature was 75 degrees, and the relative humidity was 85% with a 3 mph WSW wind.

400 Meters

Name	Time	Age	
none			
2 Miles			
Name	Time	Age	
Yuzhe Tang	18:05		39
Jack Moran	20:47	13	
Cheryl Piraino	23:34	34	
3 Miles			
Name	Time	Age	
Dan Kanaly	42:25	75	
5K			
Name	Time	Age	

Name	Time	Age
Alex Neis	23:35	13
Sid Gaelladurat	25:23	28
Messiah Smart	25:45	27
Richard Bower	30:34	51
Logan Patane	32:50	14

8K

Name	Time	Age
Warren Staver	36:00	27
Dan Hillman	36:19	26
Paul Cianfrocca	37:12	59
Jim Cox	45:13	62
John Schaefer	49:29	51
Moe Colosi	49:33	70